AMENDMENT TO

RULES COMMITTEE PRINT 116-14

Offered by M_.

Page 45, line 18, strike the second period and insert a semicolon.

Page 45, line 24, strike "and".

Page 45, after line 24, insert the following:

1	(B) in subparagraph (D), by striking
2	"and" at the end;
3	(C) in subparagraph (E), by striking the
4	period at the end and inserting "; and"; and
	Page 46, strike lines 1 through 5 and insert the fol-
low	ing:
5	(D) by adding at the end the following new
6	subparagraph:
7	"(F) with respect to an individual being
8	assisted by such entity who is considering en-
9	rollment in a qualified health plan that provides
10	coverage for abortions described in paragraph
11	(1)(B)(i) of section 1303(b), inform such indi-
12	vidual—

1	"(i) that such plan provides coverage
2	for such abortions; and
3	"(ii) of the surcharge for such cov-
4	erage for such abortions represented by the
5	amount described in paragraph
6	(2)(B)(i)(II) of such section with respect
7	to such plan.".

